
PL-BSN Info Sessions 

2024  

San Bernardino Campus  

Date Year Day Time(PST) Room Valid Application Cycles 
February 14 2024 Wednesday 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM HP-124 Spring 2025 
March 14 2024 Thursday 3:00 - 4:00 PM CGI-103 Spring 2025 
March 26 2024 Tuesday 4:00 - 5:00 PM HP-124 Spring 2025 
April 11 2024 Thursday 11:00 - 12:00 PM CGI-103 Spring 2025 
April 25 2024 Thursday 12:00 - 1:00 PM HP-124 Spring 2025 
May 08 2024 Wednesday 11:00 - 12:00 PM HP-124 Spring 2025 
May 23 2024 Thursday 3:00 - 4:00 PM HP-124 Spring 2025 
June 04 2024 Tuesday 10:00 - 11:00 AM HP-124 Spring 2025, Fall 2025 

September 12 2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM HP-124 Fall 2025 
September 23 2024 Monday 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM HP-124 Fall 2025 

October 15 2024 Tuesday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM HP-124 Fall 2025 
October 30 2024 Wednesday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM UH-106 Fall 2025 

November 15 2024 Friday 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM UH-106 Fall 2025 
November 20 2024 Wednesday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM UH-106 Fall 2025 
December 03 2024 Tuesday 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM UH-106 Fall 2025 
January 02 2025 Thursday 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM HP-124 Fall 2025, Spring 2026 

 

Palm Desert Campus  

February 20 2024  Tuesday 12:00 - 12:45 PM HS-115      Spring 2025 

March 12 2024  Tuesday 12:00 - 12:45 PM HS-115      Spring 2025 

April 16 2024  Tuesday 12:00 - 12:45 PM HS-115      Spring 2025 

September 17 2024 Tuesday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM HS-115 Fall 2025 

October 15 2024 Tuesday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM HS-115 Fall 2025 

November 12 2024 Tuesday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM HS-115 Fall 2025 

 


